
08-09 CALENDAR PHILOPTOCHOS CHURCH EVENTS
August

08/18/08 Mon Board Meeting/Budget/Planning
08/26/08 Tue Church Calendar Meeting

September
09/14/08 Sun Silver Tea Coffee GOYA elections
09/21/08 Sun General Meeting
09/27/08 Sat AHEPA golf tournament

October
10/3-5/08 Fri-Sun Greek Festival
10/16/08 Thur Board Meeting
10/18/08 Sat DOP Workshop
10/19/08 Sun Cancer Fund Coffee & General Meeting
10/25/08 Sat Church Anniversary Dinner
10/26/08 Sun GOYA coffee & cake walk 1.5 hrs.

November 
11/02/08 Sun Sts. Cosmas & Damian Patriarchate Coffee
11/08/08 Sat Christmas Retreat
11/09/08 Sun Outreach Sunday
11/13/08 Thur Board Meeting
11/16/08 Sun General Assembly & JOY ice cream social
11/21/08 Fri Bake Day Liturgy- Entrance of the Theotokos
11/27/08 Thur Thanksgiving Day
11/30/08 Sun Christmas Tree & Church Decorating & General Mtg.

December
12/3-4/08 Wed/Thu Christmas Tree & Church Decorating
12/06/08 Sat Christmas Card Deadline
12/06/08 Sat Festival of Tables, opens at 11:30am
12/07/08 Sun Bake Sale
12/14/08 Sun Christmas Bake Sale Mnimosimo Family …….

12/16-19/08 Tue-Fri Visit shut ins
12/21/08 Sun Christmas program

2009
January 

01/03/09 Saturday Prep for Vasilopeta
01/04/09 Sunday Vasilopeta Luncheon
01/11/09 Thursday Board & General Meeting
01/31/09 Saturday kids ice skating trip

February 
02/12/09 Thursday Board Meeting
02/15/09 DOP Heart Asso. Luncheon
02/21/09 Saturday Membership Luncheon & General Meeting
02/22/09 Sunday Mission Coffee

March
3/2/2009 Monday START OF LENT
03/07/09 Saturday Lenten Retreat (with a childrens section)
03/18/09 WednesdayPresantified Liturgy 6pm followed by Board Mtg (potluck)
03/22/09 Sunday General Meeting & Holy Cross Coffee
03/29/09 Spring GENERAL ASSEMBLY

April
04/03/09 Friday Bake day, Easter bread/Koulouria
04/05/09 Sunday General Meeting
04/09/09 Thursday GOYA retreat (overnight)

4/6-10/09 Mon-Fri Visit shut ins
04/10/09 Friday Dye Easter Eggs for Sale
04/11/09 Saturday Prep for Palm Sunday
04/12/09 Sunday Palm Sunday Luncheon & Easter Bake Sale WESTERN EASTER
04/16/09 Thursday Dye Easter Eggs for Sale
04/17/09 Friday Decorate Kouvouklion
04/19/09 Sunday Holy Pascha Magaritsa & Agape Luncheon

May 
05/01/09 Sunday Scholarship Deadline
05/03/09 Sunday DOP Luncheon, Cancer fundraiser
05/10/09 Sunday General Meeting and Board Elections

5/15-17/09 Fri-Sun Metropolis Conference- Dallas, TX
05/17/09 Sunday Award Scholarships

June
???? Board Meeting and dinner at a restaurant

July
7/21-27/09 Sun-Sat Kids summer camp

August
08/23/09 Sunday AHEPA picnic, liturgy in the mountains


